MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M. Tech. (Full-time) students admitted in the session 2021-22

Odd Semesters

Even Semesters

For General

For General

S. No. Head of Fees Category Turhe Category Teatind
Students _Students Students .Students
(i Wupoes) (in Rupees) i Ropees) (in Rupees)
A. Admission/Tuition Fees
& Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
2. Tuition Fee 35000.00 -- 35000.00 --
Total (A) 36500.00 1500.00 36500.00 1500.00
B. Institute Fees
(Common for all students)
3 Development 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
Ss Computer/Internet 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00
0 Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
9. Examination 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00
10. | Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 15300.00 15300.00 15300.00 15300.00
C. One Time Payment at Admission
10. Institute Caution Money (refundable) 15000.00 15000.00 = 2
(for All)
11. Alumni Association Membership Fees
(one time) (life membership) e A 2 i
12. | Identity Card Charges 100.00 100.00 - -
13. | Final Degree Certificate Fee (one time)
(ot refimdinie) 1200.00 1200.00 - -
Total (C) 18300.00 18300.00 -~ =
D. Group Insurance
14. | Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00 765.00 - -
Total (D) 765.00 765.00 - --
Total (A+B+C+D) 70865.00 35865.00 51800.00 16800.00 |
Note:

Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT

ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit
card, draft etc. in the name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.
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MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M.Plan. (Full-time) students admitted in the session 2021-22

Odd Semesters

Even Semesters

For General

For General

S. No. Head of Fees Category ROEBCL Category T Al
Students 'Students Students .Students
Gin Bipees) (in Rupees) (in Rupees) (in Rupees)
A. Admission/Tuition Fees
1. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
2 Tuition Fee 35000.00 - 35000.00 -
Total (A) 36500.00 1500.00 36500.00 1500.00
B. Institute Fees
(Common for all students)
3. Development 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
3. Computer/Internet 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00
7. Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
9. Examination 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00
10. | Professional Development 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
11. | Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 18300.00 18300.00 18300.00 18300.00
C. One Time Payment at Admission
115 Institute Caution Money (refundable) 15000.00 15000.00 -- --
(for All)
12: Aluml Assqmatlon Membershlp Fees 2000.00 2000.00 - -
(one time) (life membership)
13. | Identity Card Charges 100.00 100.00 - -
14. Final Degree Certificate Fee (one time) - -
(ot refimdable) 1200.00 1200.00
Total (C) 18300.00 18300.00 -
D. Group Insurance
15, Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00 765.00 - -
Total (D) 765.00 765.00 - -
Total (A+B+C+D) 73865.00 38865.00 54800.00 19800.00
Note:
1. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.
2. Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT

ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit

card, draft etc. in the name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.
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MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M.Sc. (Full-time) students admitted in the session 2021-22

Odd Semesters

Even Semesters

For General/
S. Head of Fee For General/ OBC For SC/ST OBC For SC/ST
No. Category Students Students Category Students
(in Rupees) (in Rupees) Students (in Rupees)
(in Rupees)
A. Admission/Tuition Fee
I Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
2 Tuition Fee 7500.00 - 7500.00 -
Total (A) 9000.00 1500.00 9000.00 1500.00
B. Institute Fee
(Common for all students)
&2 Development 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
3. Computer/Internet 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00
7. Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
8. | Industrial Training & Placement 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
9. Examination 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00
10. | Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 15300.00 15300.00 15300.00 15300.00
D. One Time Payment at Admission
10. | Institute Caution Money -- -
(refindable) Gk al) 15000.00 15000.00
11. | Alumni Association Membership -- -
Fee (one time) (life membership) il 2
12. | Identity Card Charges 100.00 100.00 - --
13. | Final Degree certificate fee (one -- --
time) (Not Refundithle) iy s
Total (C) 18300.00 18300.00 — --
D. Group Insurance
14. | Insurance Fee (Annual) 765.00 765.00 - =E
Total (D) 765.00 765.00 - e
Total (A+B+C+D) 43365.00 35865.00 24300.00 16800.00
Note:

1. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

2. Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT
ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit
card, draft etc. in the name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.
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MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M.Tech. (Part-time) students admitted in the session 2021-22

Odd Semesters Even Semesters
For General For General
1\? - Head of Fees Category 0T LT Category T et
0. Students Students
Students (in Ramecs) Students (G Rtpees)
(in Rupees) (in Rupees)
A. Admission/Tuition Fees
1 Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
2, Tuition Fee 35000.00 - 35000.00 -
Total (A) 36500.00 1500.00 36500.00 1500.00
B. Institute Fees
(Common for all students)
3 Development 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
5. Computer/Internet 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00
Tk Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
8. Examination 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00
9. Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 13800.00 13800.00 13800.00 13800.00
C. One Time Payment at Admission
9. Institute Caution Money (refundable) 15000.00 15000.00 -- --
(for All)
10. Alumr_n Ass901at10n Membershlp Fees 2000.00 2000.00 - -
(one time) (life membership)
11. | Identity Card Charges 100.00 100.00 - -
12. | Final Degree Certificate Fee (one time) 1200.00 1200.00 -- --
(not refundable)
Total (C) 18300.00 18300.00 -~
D. Group Insurance
13. | Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00 765.00 - -~
Total (D) 765.00 765.00 - -
Total (A+B+C+D) 69365.00 34365.00 50300.00 15300.00
Fee structure for M.Tech. (Part-time) Institute Faculty/Staff admitted in the session 2021-22
S. No. Head of Fee Sud Byem
Semesters Semesters
1. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00
2. Tuition Fee 2500.00 2500.00
3 Examination 800.00 800.00
4. Alumni Association Membership Fee (one time) (life membership) 2000.00 --
5 Final Degree certificate fee (one time) (Not Refundable) 1200.00 --
Total 8000.00 4800.00
Note:

1. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

2. Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT
ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit
card, draft etc. in the name of the Registrar MINIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.
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MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M.Plan. (Part-time) students admitted in the session 2021-22

Odd Semesters

Even Semesters

For General

For General

NS('). Head of Fees Category F;:uigﬁ;r Category Fg:uigr/j;r
Students i Rupees) Students (. Rupess)
(in Rupees) (in Rupees)
A. Admission/Tuition Fees
1 Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
2. Tuition Fee 35000.00 - 35000.00 --
Total (A) 36500.00 1500.00 36500.00 1500.00
B. Institute Fees
(Common for all students)
3. | Development 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
% Computer/Internet 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00
7. Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
8. Examination 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00
9 Professional Development 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
10. | Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 16800.00 16800.00 16800.00 16800.00
C. One Time Payment at Admission
10. | Institute Caution Money (refundable) 15000.00 15000.00 -- --
(for All)
LL Alumpl Assqc1at10n Mempershlp Fees 2000.00 2000.00 -- =
(one time) (life membership)
12. | Identity Card Charges 100.00 100.00 - --
13. | Final Degree Certificate Fee (one time) -- --
(notxefimdabies 1200.00 1200.00
Total (C) 18300.00 18300.00 -
D. Group Insurance
14. | Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00 765.00 - -
Total (C) 765.00 765.00 -~ --
Total (A+B+C+D) 72365.00 37365.00 53300.00 18300.00
Fee structure for M.Plan. (Part-time) Institute Faculty/Staff admitted in the session 2021-22
S. No. Head of Fee yed b
Semesters Semesters
I Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00
2 Tuition Fee 2500.00 2500.00
a3 Examination 800.00 800.00
4. Alumni Association Membership Fee (one time) (life membership) 2000.00 --
5. Final Degree certificate fee (one time) (Not Refundable) 1200.00 --
Total 8000.00 4800.00
Note:

Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT

ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit
card, draft etc. in the name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.
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MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M. B. A. (Full-time) students admitted in the session 2021-22

0Odd Semesters

Even Semesters

1\?('). Head of Fees GEN/OBC SC/ST GEN/OBC SC/ST
(in Rupees) (in Rupees) (in Rupees) (in Rupees)
A. Admission/Tuition Fees
1. | Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
2. | Tuition Fee 50000.00 ---- 50000.00 |  -----
Total (A) 51500.00 1500.00 51500.00 1500.00
B. Institute Fees
3. Development 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
5 Computer/Internet 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00
T Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
5. | Indusirial Tiaing o 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
Placement
9. Examination 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00
10. | Professional Development 7500.00 7500.00 7500.00 7500.00
11. | Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 22800.00 22800.00 22800.00 22800.00
C. One Time Payment at Admission
11. | Institute Caution Money -- -
(cefundable) (far ALD 15000.00 15000.00
12. | Alumni Association -- --
Membership Fees (one time) 2000.00 2000.00
(life membership)
13. | Identity Card Charges 100.00 100.00 -- --
14. | Final Degree Certificate Fee -~ ~
(one time) (not refundable) e e
Total (C) 18300.00 18300.00 -- -
D. Group Insurance
15. | Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00 765.00 - -
Total (D) 765.00 765.00 - -
Total (A+B+C+D) 93365.00 43365.00 74300.00 24300.00
Note:

1. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

2. Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT
ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit
card, draft etc. in the name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.
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MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M. Tech. DASA & ICCR students admitted in the Session 2021-22

Odd Semesters Even Semesters
e sy DASA & ICCR DASA & ICCR
A. Admission/Tuition Fee
i Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00
5 Tuition Fee (other than SAARC Country) US § 8000 =
. Tuition Fee (SAARC Country) US § 4000 -
1500.00 +
Total (A) US $ 8000/ 1500.00
US $ 4000
B. Institute Fee (Common for all students)
3 Development 3000.00 3000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00
3. Computer/Internet 2750.00 2750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00
7. Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 1500.00 1500.00
9. Examination 800.00 800.00
10. Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 15300.00 15300.00
C. One Time Payment at Admission
10. Institute Caution Money (refundable) (for All) 15000.00 --
11 Allumni Associgtion Membership Fee (one time) 2000.00 =
(life membership)
12 Identity Card Charges 100.00 --
Final Degree certificate fee (one time) (Not --
13. Befuribe) 1200.00
Total (C) 18300.00 -
D. Group Insurance
14. Insurance Fee (Annual) 765.00 -
Total (D) 765.00 -
35865.00 +
Grant Total (A+B+C+D) US $ 8000/ 16800.00
US § 4000

Note:

1. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

2. Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT
ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit
card, draft etc. in the name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.
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MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M. Planning DASA & ICCR students admitted in the Session 2021-22

Odd Semesters Even Semesters
S e o DASA & ICCR DASA & ICCR
A. Admission/Tuition Fee
1. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00
5 Tuition Fee (other than SAARC Country) US § 8000 -
g Tuition Fee (SAARC Country) US §$ 4000 -
1500.00 +
Total (A) US $ 8000/ 1500.00
US $ 4000
B. Institute Fee (Common for all students)
3. Development 3000.00 3000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00
5, Computer/Internet 2750.00 2750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00
7 Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 1500.00 1500.00
4, Examination 800.00 800.00
10. Professional Development 3000.00 3000.00
1L Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 18300.00 18300.00
C. One Time Payment at Admission
11 Institute Caution Money (refundable) (for All) 15000.00 --
12, A.lumni Associz_:ltion Membership Fee (one time) 2000.00 5
(life membership)
13; Identity Card Charges 100.00 --
Final Degree certificate fee (one time) (Not --
14. Rebundable) 1200.00
Total (C) 18300.00 -
D. Group Insurance
15, Insurance Fee (Annual) 765.00 -~
Total (D) 765.00 -~
38865.00 +
Grant Total (A+B+C+D) US $ 8000/ 19800.00
US $ 4000
Note:

1. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

2. Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT
ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit
card, draft etc. in the name of the Registrar MINIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.
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MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M. Tech. students admitted under Study in India programme in the session 2021-22

INSTITUTE FEE

8. No. . Head of Fee | Odd Semesters | Even Semesters
'A. Admission/Tuition Fee ' ' 1
i 1. Admlssmn Prncessmgl ee 150000 0 1500.00
2 _ Tuition Fee LIS 8000 -
1500.00+
- Tl peg 8000 =
| B. Institute Fee = e b |
3. | Development 3000.00 ~3000.00
4. | Library & Book Bank 3 1750.00 | 1750.00
5. Cnmpmcr.-’lntcmct B D 2750, m:- 1 2750.00
6. Sports & Creative Ans SDCIEt}’ i 15[]{1 00 2500.00
7. | Students Wclfare - lﬂl]ﬂ 00| 1000.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement ~ 1500.00  1500.00
9. Examination ) 800.00 | £00.00
—10. | Laboratory Fees 200000 | 2000.00
Total (B) 15300.00 | 15300.00
'C. One Time Payment at Admission e - -
i !l::]slalmk Caution "v"[oney (refundable) (for 15000.00 )
12, Alumni Association ‘u’l-::mbcrahtp Fee(one 2000.00 B
B time) (life membership) ] -
13, Identity Card Charges 100.00 -
Final Degree certificate fee {unc time) {hm
' | Refundable) B .. -
o - Total (C) | 1830000 - e
D. Group Insurance
15. '_In_s_t_lrur_]cc_Fcc {(Annual) 76500 0 -
S ~ Total (D) 765.00 =
35865.00+
G_rsmt Totfl {ﬁ+B+C+1‘.I] USS 8000 lﬁﬂﬂﬂ.m_} |

Note:

I.  Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

2. Students are required to deposit the balance of lee through online mode (preferably net
banking) vide MNIT ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances
fee may be deposited through debit card, draft ete. in the name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur
payable at Jaipur
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MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M.Plan. students admitted under Study in India programme in the session 2021-22

INSTITUTE FEE

5. No. | Head of Fee Odd Semesters | Even Semesters |
A ﬁdmtssulm’l uition | Fm_ ) :_ i ) |
1. Admission Processing Fee - 1500.00 1500.00
2. | Tuition Fec , R 3 USS 8000 | |
: 1500.00+
SRRLGn USS 8000 =
B.lnstitute Fee B I D |
3. Development 300000 | 3000.00 |
4. | Library & Book Bank _ 1750.00 | 1750.00
| 5. | Cnmput;rﬂntemet - 275000 | 275000
| 6 Sports & Creative Ar Arts Soclet}f 2500.00 -2500. DU'
i‘ 7. | Students Welfare 100000 | 1000.00
8. Indubtna] Training & Placement | 1500.00 1500.00
9. | Examination — i/ 200.00 800.00
. 10. Professional Development i 300000 | 3000.00 | 0 |
| 11. | Laboratory Fees i, 2000.00 200000 |
' Total (B) 18300.00 18300.00 |
C.0neT ime P Payment at Admission
12, i‘lﬁt}tmte Caution Money (refundable) (for 15000.00 L
Alumni Association Membership Fee(one 3 a
1. time} (life membership) B _ZUD{]D[] )
14. | ldentity Card Charges I 100.00 | - B
Final Degree certificate fee [nne time) {Nm 1200.00 B
1% | Refundable) A
- _ Tom(©] 1830000 -
D. Group Insurance l _
16. Insmmﬁ:ﬁ:c mnnuai} | T65.00 -
= _ Towl D)) 6500 20O
+
Grant Total (A+B+C+D) | 332;5;1:\30 19800.00

MNote:

1. Any revision in fee by the competent authonty will be applicable.

2. Siudents are required 1o deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net
banking) vide MNIT ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances
fee may be deposited through debit card, drafi etc. in the name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur

ble at J
payable at Jaipur, e
-___.--"
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